Magical Christmas
Lottery

¥

WINNERS
6" DRAW

NAME

;Jane
Jason

: T.

N
Elizabeth
Yana
Raymond
Denis
Nicole
Jennifer
: Carmen
Alin
Wayne
Radostina
: M.
Bernardette
Cynthia
Jonathan
: Fiona

S

: T.

>

: Jasmin

IMPORTANT NOTE
Whilst all winners have been contacted, the lists of winners here published only reflect those winners that at the time
of uploading have given their respective consent to have their data made public.

From time to time, should any additional winners further consent to having their data published, these will be respectively
updated in the published lists

LIDL
VOUCHER

~N

SURNAME

Abela
Zammit
e

e

: Mifsud
Camilleri Ostler
Vella
Bonett
Vella
Muscat
Portelli
Richard iovanut
Fenech
Petrova
:s.
Bezzina
Caruana
Agius
Camilleri
:S.

:G.

A,

Demicoli

RECEIPT
DATA

04/12/23
04/12/23
04/12/23
04/12/23
05/12/23
05/12/23
05/12/23
05/12/23
06/12/23
06/12/23
07/12/23
07/12/23
07/12/23
07/12/23
07/12/23
09/12/23
09/12/23
09/12/23
09/12/23
09/12/23
09/12/23
09/12/23
10/12/23




