



Magical Christmås Lottery

WINNERS **6th DRAW**



NA	

NAME	SURNAME	RECEIPT DATA
Jane	Abela	04/12/23
Jason	Zammit	04/12/23
Т.	С.	04/12/23
А.	С.	04/12/23
Elizabeth	Mifsud	05/12/23
Yana	Camilleri Ostler	05/12/23
Raymond	Vella	05/12/23
Denis	Bonett	05/12/23
Nicole	Vella	06/12/23
Jennifer	Muscat	06/12/23
Carmen	Portelli	07/12/23
Alin	Richard iovanut	07/12/23
Wayne	Fenech	07/12/23
Radostina	Petrova	07/12/23
М.	S.	07/12/23
Bernardette	Bezzina	09/12/23
Cynthia	Caruana	09/12/23
Jonathan	Agius	09/12/23
Fiona	Camilleri	09/12/23
J.	S.	09/12/23
Т.	G.	09/12/23
D.	Α.	09/12/23
Jasmin	Demicoli	10/12/23

IMPORTANT NOTE

Whilst all winners have been contacted, the lists of winners here published only reflect those winners that at the time of uploading have given their respective consent to have their data made public. From time to time, should any additional winners further consent to having their data published, these will be respectively updated in the published lists